
           
09/17/2024 TRIP DETAILS - STOPS ONLY FOR WEB Page 1

RTE B AM Redmond, Eastern side of Sisters
           

DRIVER NAME: Schwake, Bradley(Brad)   BUS NUMBER: B
             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
   
1 6:40 AM 15100 HWY 242 -------------------------------
   
2 7:10 AM 3361 SW INDIAN PL --------- PICK UP ---------
   
3 7:26 AM 68810 HOLMES RD(OFF ROAD STOP) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
4 7:29 AM HOLMES RD & MCKENZIE CANYON RD --------- PICK UP ---------
   
5 7:30 AM HOLMES RD & ROSE CT --------- PICK UP ---------
   
6 7:32 AM HOLMES RD & CRAWFORD TRL --------- PICK UP ---------
   
7 7:40 AM 71110 HOLMES RD / TURN AROUND -------------------------------
   
8 7:42 AM HOLMES RD & NFD ROAD 6360 --------- PICK UP ---------
   
9 7:45 AM 70545 HOLMES RD --------- PICK UP ---------
   
10 7:48 AM 70105 HOLMES RD --------- PICK UP ---------
   
11 7:50 AM 69707 HOLMES RD --------- PICK UP ---------
   
12 7:53 AM 17955 EDMUNDSON RD(CROSS STREET) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
13 7:54 AM 17725 EDMUNDSON RD(CROSS STREET) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
14 7:55 AM  EDMUNDSON RD & GOODRICH --------- PICK UP ---------
   
15 7:57 AM BUTCHER BLOCK BLVD & GOODRICH RD --------- PICK UP ---------
   
16 7:58 AM 69020 GOODRICH RD(CROSS STREET) --------- PICK UP ---------
   

17 8:01 AM HURTLEY RANCH RD & HWY 126 (OFF
ROAD STOP) --------- PICK UP ---------

   
18 8:10 AM SUN RANCH DR & JANTZEN LN (N) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
19 8:15 AM SISTERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -------- DROP OFF --------
   
20 8:15 AM SISTERS MIDDLE SCHOOL -------- DROP OFF --------



           
09/17/2024 TRIP DETAILS - STOPS ONLY FOR WEB Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
   
21 8:15 AM SISTERS HIGH SCHOOL -------- DROP OFF --------
   
22 8:25 AM 15100 HWY 242 -------------------------------
           
  


